NEW BUFFET OFFER

COLD PLATTERS

1 kg Selection of smoked meats (sliced smoked meat, gherkins, mini bakery products 10 pieces)
1kg Selection of cheeses (selection of cheeses, vegetables, nuts, mini bakery products 10 pieces)

1kg Roasted chicken roll with ham stuffing (mini bakery products 10 pieces)

1kg Pork fillet roll with parma ham, dried tomato and olive stuffing (mini bakery products 10 pieces)

1kg Steak tartare mixed with onion and spices, with toasts (toasts 10 pieces)
1kg Marinated Gravlax salmon with dill dressing (mini bakery products 10 pieces)

COLD CUTS

1kg Slow roasted turkey breast larded with vegetables and lard (homemade tartar sauce, mini bakery

products 10 pieces)
1kg English roast beef with spicy mayonnaise (mini bakery products 10 pieces)

1kg Pork shoulder roasted farm-style (pickled vegetables, mini bakery products 10 pieces)

HOT FOOD

1kg Medallions of pork fillet with herbs and porcini mushroom sauce
1kg Medallions of chicken breast marinated in herbs, cheese sauce
1kg Marinated pork shoulder with pepper sauce

1kg Trio of grilled mini smoked sausages with mustard and horseradish (bread 10 pieces)

1kg Chicken wings marinated in BBQ sauce with garlic dip and chilli m.
1509 Beef goulash made from beef neck, with Viennese onion

150g Game goulash made from ham of wild boar

100g Chicken work with vegetables

1ks Boned pork hock roasted with garlic (bread 5 piece)

1kg Golden fried chicken mini-schnitzels (gherkin, bread 5 pieces)

1kg Golden fried pork shoulder mini-schnitzels (gherkin, bread 5 pieces)
1kg Golden fried pork fillet mini-schnitzels (gherkin, bread 5 pieces)

ROAST MEAT SLICED IN FRONT OF THE GUESTS

1 kg Prague ham with horseradish, mustard and bread
/minimum weight 10 kg/
1kg Slow-roasted turkey breast with vegetables and potatoes

SIDE DISHES

200g Potato gratin with parmesan

200g Roasted Grenaille potatoes with rosemary

200g boiled jasmine rice

200g Mashed potatoes with onion and fried bacon

100g Fried green beans with English bacon and garlic
100g Grilled vegetables marinated in olive oil and herbs
1009 Chips

SALADS AND FRESH VEGETABLES

1kg Sliced vegetables /cucumbers, tomatoes, peppers/ with vinaigrette dressing
1kg Olives marinated in olive oil

1kg Marinated feta cheese

1kg Caprese skewers /mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil pesto/

1kg Cous cous with fried vegetables and dried tomatoes

1kg Beetroot salad with fried onion

1kg Light salad from roasted Grenaille potatoes and Dijon dressing

1kg Classic potato salad

DESSERTS

Homemade apple strudel with walnuts
(Minimum order 20 portions)
1.kg Fruit salad

Assorted mini-desserts (minimum 30 pieces)

10 chicken mini-burgers with herb dip and fresh vegetables

10 beef mini-burgers with BBQ dip and fresh vegetables

10 vegetarian mini-burgers

10 mini-wraps with mozzarella and tomatoes

10 mini-wraps with chicken and fresh vegetables

10 mini Club Sandwiches with tomatoes and mozzarella

10 mini Club Sandwiches with ham, cheese and fresh vegetables

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

kg

kg
kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg
portion
portion
portion
piece
kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

portion
portion
portion
portion
portion
portion
portion

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

20 portions

kg

piece 28,-

piece 70,-
piece 80,-
piece 70,-
piece 65,-
piece 70,-
piece 65,-
piece 65,-

700,00 K¢
750,00 K&
750,00 k¢
1.000,00 K¢
1.300,00 K¢
2.300,00 K¢

950,00 K¢

1.800,00 K¢
900,00 K¢

1.300,00 K¢
1.100,00 K&
1.100,00 K&
650,00 K¢
550,00 K&
139,00 K¢
149,00 K¢
139,00 K¢
350,00 K¢
650,00 K¢
650,00 K¢
799,00 K¢

499,00 K&

849,00 K¢

59,00 K¢
49,00 K&
35,00 K¢
45,00 K¢
59,00 K¢
79,00 K¢
49,00 K&

420,00 K¢
450,00 K¢
550,00 K¢
590,00 K¢
299,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
299,00 K¢
299,00 K¢

399,00 K¢

450,00 K¢

840,00 K¢

700,00 K&
800,00 K¢
700,00 K¢
650,00 K¢
700,00 K¢
650,00 K¢
650,00 K¢



