

NEW BUFFET OFFER

COL	n	DI	۸T	TC	DC
CUL	.U	ΓL	AI		CJ.

1 kg Selection of smoked meats (sliced smoked meat, gherkins, mini bakery products 10 pieces)	kg	700,00 Kč
1kg Selection of cheeses (selection of cheeses, vegetables, nuts, mini bakery products 10 pieces)	kg	750,00 Kč
1kg Roasted chicken roll with ham stuffing <mark>(m</mark> ini bakery products 10 pieces)	kg	750,00 kč
1kg Pork fillet roll with parma ham, dried tomato and olive stuffing (mini bakery products 10 pieces)	kg	1.000,00 Kč
1kg Steak tartare mixed with onion and spices, with toasts (toasts 10 pieces)	kg	1.300,00 Kč
1kg Marinated Gravlax salmon with dill dressing (mini bakery products 10 pieces)	kg	2.300,00 Kč

COLD CUTS

1kg Slow <mark>ro</mark> asted turkey breast larded with vegetables and lard (homemade tartar sauce, <mark>min</mark> i bakery	kg	950,00 Kč
products 10 pieces)		
1kg English roast beef with spicy mayonnaise (mini bakery products 10 pieces)	kg	1.800,00 Kč
1kg Pork shoulder roasted farm-style (pickled vegetables, mini bakery products 10 pieces)	ka	900.00 Kč

HOT FOOD

1kg Medallions of pork fillet with herbs and porcini mushroom sauce	kg	1.300,00 Kč
1kg Medallions of chicken breast marinated in herbs, cheese sauce	kg	1.100,00 Kč
1kg Marinated pork shoulder with pepper sauce	kg	1.100,00 Kč
1kg Trio of grilled mini smoked sausages with mustard and horseradish (bread 10 pieces)	kg	650,00 Kč
1kg Chicken wings marinated in BBQ sauce with garlic dip and chilli m.	kg	550,00 Kč
150g Beef goulash made from beef neck, with Viennese onion	portion	139,00 Kč
150g G <mark>ame</mark> goulash made from ham of wild boar	portion	149,00 Kč
100g Chicken work with vegetables	portion	139,00 Kč
1ks Boned pork hock roasted with garlic (bread 5 piece)	piece	350,00 Kč
1kg Golden fried chicken mini-schnitzels (gherkin, bread 5 pieces)	kg	650,00 Kč
1kg Golden fried pork shoulder mini-schnitzels (gherkin, bread 5 pieces)	kg	650,00 Kč
1kg Golden fried pork fillet mini-schnitzels (gherkin, bread 5 pieces)	kg	799,00 Kč

ROAST MEAT SLICED IN FRONT OF THE GUESTS

1 kg Prague ham with horseradish, mustard and bread	kg	499,00 Kč
/minimum weight 10 kg/		
1kg Slow-roasted turkey breast with vegetables and potatoes	kg	849,00 Kč

SIDE DISHES

200g Potato gratin with parmesan	portion	59,00 Kč
200g Roasted Grenaille potatoes with rosemary	portion	49,00 Kč
200g boiled jasmine rice	portion	35,00 Kč
200g Mashed potatoes with onion and fried bacon	portion	45,00 Kč
100g Fried green beans with English bacon and garlic	portion	59,00 Kč
100g Grilled vegetables marinated in olive oil and herbs	portion	79,00 Kč
100g Chips	portion	49,00 Kč

SALADS AND FRESH VEGETABLES

1kg Sliced vegetables /cucumbers, tomatoes, peppers/ with vinaigrette dressing		kg	420,00 Kč
1kg Olives marinated in olive oil		kg	450,00 Kč
1kg Marinated feta cheese		kg	550,00 Kč
1kg Caprese skewers /mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil pesto/		kg	590,00 Kč
1kg Cous cous with fried vegetables and dried tomatoes		kg	299,00 Kč
1kg Beetroot salad with fried onion	0	kg	250,00 Kč
1kg Light salad from roasted Grenaille potatoes and Dijon dressing		kg	299,00 Kč
1kg Classic potato salad		kg	299,00 Kč

DECCEDITO		
DESSERTS	20	200.00 1/3
Homemade apple strudel with walnuts (Minimum order 20 portions)	20 portions	399,00 Kč
1.kg Fruit salad	kg	450.00 Kč
1.kg i i dit satau	Kg	430,00 RC
Assorted mini-desserts (minimum 30 pieces)	piece 28,-	840,00 Kč
10 chicken mini-burgers with herb dip and fresh vegetables	piece 70,-	700,00 Kč
10 beef mini-burgers with BBQ dip and fresh vegetables	piece 80,-	800,00 Kč
10 vegetarian mini-burgers	piece 70,-	700,00 Kč
10 mini-wraps with mozzarella and tomatoes	piece 65,-	650,00 Kč
10 mini-wraps with chicken and fresh vegetables	piece 70,-	700,00 Kč
10 mini Club Sandwiches with tomatoes and mozzarella	piece 65,-	650,00 Kč
10 mini Club Sandwiches with ham, cheese and fresh vegetables	piece 65,-	650 <mark>,</mark> 00 Kč